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Date Start Event Name Location

Tue 11/01/2022 7:30 pm Boys Varsity Basketball vs FBCHA Main Gym

Tue 11/08/2022 6:30 pm Boys Varsity Basketball at Awty AWTY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
Fri 11/18/2022 6:30 pm Boys Varsity Basketball vs Salt and Light Main Gym

Mon 11/21/2022 TBD Boys Varsity Basketball at FWC Tournament Fort Worth

Tue 11/22/2022 TBD Boys Varsity Basketball at FWC Tournament Fort Worth

Fri 11/25/2022 TBD Boys Varsity Basketball at Texas Jamboree Episcopal High School

Tue 12/06/2022 7:30 pm Boys Varsity Basketball vs. Westbury Christian Main Gym

Fri 12/09/2022 7:30 pm Boys Varsity Basketball @ First Baptist First Baptist Christian Academy
Thu 12/22/2022 6:00 pm Boys Basketball Alumni Game Lutheran North Academy

Tue 01/03/2023 7:30 pm Boys Varsity Basketball vs Alpha Omega Main Gym

Fri 01/06/2023 7:00 pm Boys Varsity Basketball @ St. Francis Episcopal St Francis Episcopal Day School
Tue 01/10/2023 7:30 pm Boys Varsity Basketball vs. Faith West Main Gym

Fri 01/13/2023 7:30 pm Boys Varsity Basketball vs. Northland Christian Main Gym

Tue 01/17/2023 7:30 pm Boys Varsity Basketball @ Rosehill Christian Rosehill Christian School

Fri 01/20/2023 7:30 pm Boys Varsity Basketball @ Westbury Christian Westbury Christian School Athletic Complex
Fri 01/27/2023 6:30 pm Boys Varsity Basketball @ Alpha Omega Alpha Omega - Huntsville

Tue 01/31/2023 7:30 pm Boys Varsity Basketball vs St. Francis Episcopal Main Gym

Fri 02/03/2023 7:30 pm Boys Varsity Basketball @ Faith West Faith West Academy

Tue 02/07/2023 7:30 pm Boys Varsity Basketball @ Northland Christian Northland Christian High School
Thu 02/09/2023 7:30 pm Boys Varsity Basketball vs. Rosehill Christian Main Gym

Tue 02/14/2023 7:00 pm Boys Varsity Basketball at St. Francis (Area Playoffs) Saint Francis Episcopal




